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' I R‘ LE Front View
Height
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
» Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth
and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions
Top View
Diameter
Cover Options
Iltem Diameter H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
CIRCLE-5 S 3 $827 $613 $788 $964 $807 $900
CIRCLE-6 6’ 3 $992 $736 $946 $1156 $1047 $181
CIRCLE-8 8’ SIS $1544 $1145 $1472 $1799 $1733 $1971 . .
Isometric View
CIRCLE-10 [(o} 3.5 $1930 $1431 $1840 $2249 $2426 $2798
CIRCLE-12 12’ Si5, $2316 $1717 $2208 $2698 $3224 $3760
CIRCLE-14 4 3.5 $2702 $2003 $2576 $3148 $4126 $4855
CIRCLE-16 16’ 4’ $3529 $2617 $3364 $4112 $5389 $6341
CIRCLE-18 18 4 $3970 $2944 $3785 $4626 $6531 $7737
CIRCLE-20 20’ 4 $4411 $3271 $4205 $5140 $7778 $9266
Front Ve TAPERED
Height
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
Top View » Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth

Top Diameter

Isometric View

\

Item

Diameter H

CIRCLE-T-8

CIRCLE-T-10
./ CIRCLE-T-12
<7 CIRCLE-T-14

CIRCLE-T-16

CIRCLE-T-18

CIRCLE-T-20

Sis)

3.5

S5

3.5

Frame

$1544
$1930
$2316
$2702
$3529
$3970

$4411

Note: Art templates available upon request.

Fabric, Fabric,

Fabric, Printed, Printed,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided

$1145 $1472 $1799
$1431 $1840 $2249
$1717 $2208 $2698
$2003 $2576 $3148
$2617 $3364 $4112
$2944 $3785 $4626
$3271 $4205 $5140

Cover Options

and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Bottom,
Unprinted

$1733
$2426
$3224
$4126
$5389
$6531

$7778

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.

Bottom,
Printed

$1971

$2798
$3760
$4855
$6341
$7737
$9266



FLAT
CIRCLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

* Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Cover Options
Iltem Diameter Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided
FLATCIRCLE-5 5 $401 $326 $419 $512 Top View
FLATCIRCLE-6 6 578 469 603 737
# s s s Side View
FLATCIRCLE-8 8’ $1027 $833 $1071 $1309 Front View
FLATCIRCLE-10 10’ $1604 $1302 $1674 $2046
Isometric View
FLATCIRCLE-12 12 $2310 $1875 $2411 $2946
FLATCIRCLE-14 4 $3144 $2552 $3281 $4010 o Diametor o
FLATCIRCLE-16 16° $4107 $3333 $4285 $5238
FLATCIRCLE-18 18° $5198 $4218 $5424 $6629
FLATCIRCLE-20 20’ $6417 $5208 $6696 $8184
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall,
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded.
INCLUDED COMPONENTS
Durable Carrying Bag
Cover Options
Value bi ; H F
) lameter rame ) Fabric, Fabric,
Circle UFab.”tc'd Printed, Printed, Bottom, %o_tt:)md,
nprinte Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted rinte
VAL-CIR8 8 3 $587 $981 $1262 $1542 $1604 $1842
VAL-CIR1O 10’ 35 | $720 $1431 $1840 $2426 $2426 $2798

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




SQUARE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth

and Gloves

¢ Assembly Instructions

Item w

SQUARE-5 S

SQUARE-6 6’

SQUARE-8 8’ SIS $141
SQUARE-10 10 3.5 $1953
SQUARE-12 12 &5 $2344

SQUARE-14 4 3.5 $2734

SQUARE-16 16’

SQUARE-18 18’

SQUARE-20 | 20’

Top View

Ty

Note: Art templates available upon request.

Cover Options

Top View

Isometric View

H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
Front View
3 $837 $781 $1004 $1228 $939 $1032 Height
3 | $1004 $937 $1205 $1473 $1205 $1339 \‘ [
[
$1458 $1875 $2292 $1979 $2217 / \
$1823 $2344 $2864 $2734 $3106 . Width *
$2187 $2812 $3437 $3594 $4129
$2552 $3281 $4010 $4557 $5286 Side View
4’ $3571 $3333 $4285 $5238 $5952 $6904 /
4’ $4018 $3750 $4821 $5892 $7165 $8370 \
4 $5126 $4166 $5357 $6547 $8482 $9970
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions
Cover Options
ltem W H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
Front View
SQUARE-R-5 5 Z $837 $781 $1004 $1228 $939 $1032
Height
SQUARE-R-6 ’ : $1004 $937 $1205 $1473 $1205 $1339
SQUARE-R-8 8’ S5 $141 $1458 $1875 $2292 $1979 $2217
o —— Width —e@
SQUARE-R-10 10’ 3.5 $1953 $1823 $2344 $2864 $2734 $3106
Side View SQUARE-R-12 12’ .5 $2344 $2187 $2812 $3437 $3594 $4129
SQUARE-R-14 4 3.5 $2734 $2552 $3281 $4010 $4557 $5286
SQUARE-R-16 16’ 4’ $3571 $3333 $4285 $5238 $5952 $6904
SQUARE-R-18 18’ 4’ $4018 $3750 $4821 $5892 $7165 $8370
SQUARE-R-20 | 20’ 4 $5126 $4166 $5357 $6547 $8482 $9970

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.




TAPERED
SQUARE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth
and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Top View

[

[sometric View

Cover Options
Item w H Frame Fabric, Fabric, Front View
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed Top
&—— Width ——e
SQUARE-T-8 8’ 3.5 $141 $1458 $1875 $2292 $1979 $2217 \\\ /////
: I
SQUARE-T-10 10’ 3.5 $1953 $1823 $2344 $2864 $2734 $3106 Q—BVC\’/‘ZZOEW—Q
idtl
SQUARE-T-12 12’ 585 $2344 $2187 $2812 $3437 $3594 $4129
SQUARE-T-14 4 3.5 $2734 $2552 $3281 $4010 $4557 $5286 Side View
SQUARE-T-16 16’ 4 $3571 $3333 $4285 $5238 $5952 $6904 Height
SQUARE-T-18 18’ 4 $4018 $3750 $4821 $5892 $7165 $8370 \‘ ﬁ%/
SQUARE-T-20 20’ 4’ $5126 $4166 $5357 $6547 $8482 $9970 Qﬂ—/gk'
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall,
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded.
INCLUDED COMPONENTS
Durable Carrying Bag
Cover Options
Value bi ¢ H F
iameter rame ; ;
Square Fabric, Fa_xbnc, FE.)b”C’ Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Printed, Printed, Unprinted Printed
Single Sided Double Sided
VAL-SQR8 8’ B $778 $1250 $1607 $1964 $1815 $2053
VAL-SQR10 i(o} 3.5 $1049 $1823 $2344 $2734 $2734 $3106

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




RECTANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

* Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth
and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Top View
Cover Options
Item w L H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
Isometric View
RECTANGLE-5 5 2.5 & $628 $586 $753 $921 $623 $670
RECTANGLE-6 6’ 3 3 $753 $703 $904 $1105 $603 $854
RECTANGLE-8 8’ 4’ S5 $1346 $1094 $1406 $1719 $846 $1395
RECTANGLE-10 0 5 3.5 $1682 $1367 $1758 $2148 $1081 $1911
Front View
RECTANGLE-12 12’ 6’ S5 $2019 $1641 $2109 $2578 $1367 $2494 Height
RECTANGLE-14 4 7 3.5 $2355 $1914 $2461 $3008 $1706 $3144 ) \‘ \
. Width .
RECTANGLE-16 e 8’ 4 $3076 $2500 $3214 $3928 $2158 $4107
RECTANGLE-18 18 o 4 $3460 $2812 $3616 $4419 $2600 $4922 Side View
RECTANGLE-20 | 20’ 10° 4 $3845 $3125 $4018 $4910 $3095 $5803 ‘\

RECTANGLE +
ROUNDED CORNERS

Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:

» Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions

Cover Options r 1
Item w L H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom, . )
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed Isometric View

RECTANGLE-R-5 5 2.5 g’ $628 $586 $753 $921 $623 $670

RECTANGLE-R-6 6’ 3 3 $753 $703 $904 $1105 $603 $854

RECTANGLE-R-8 8’ 4 Bi5k $1346 $1094 $1406 $1719 $846 $1395 Front View
RECTANGLE-R-10 10’ 5 3.5 $1682 $1367 $1758 $2148 $1081 $1911 e
RECTANGLE-R-12 12 6’ SIS $2019 $1641 $2109 $2578 $1367 $2494

RECTANGLE-R-14 14 7 3.5 $2355 $1914 $2461 $3008 $1706 $3144

RECTANGLE-R-16 16’ 8’ 4’ $3076 $2500 $3214 $3928 $2158 $4107

RECTANGLE-R-18 18’ o’ 4’ $3460 $2812 $3616 $4419 $2600 $4922

RECTANGLE-R-20 | 20’ 10’ 4 $3845 $3125 $4018 $4910 $3095 $5803

Note: Art templates available upon request.

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.




Top View

Arc Width

Front View

Height

LTI

Side View

I (]

DOES YOUR TRADE SHOW
NEED A REFRESH?

Download your Display Solutions
catalog for a great selection of:

- Backdrops

« Banner stands

« Display elements
» Tents

- Flags

« And much more!

Download your copy at
www.visiondoesit.com/templates

Item

PINWHEEL-8

PINWHEEL-10

PINWHEEL-12

PINWHEEL-14

PINWHEEL-16

PINWHEEL-18

PINWHEEL-20

3.5
3.5
&5

3.5

Frame

$1589
$1975
$2256
$2625
$3415
$3836

$4257

PINWHEEL

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth
and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Cover Options

Fabric, Fabric,

Fabric, Printed, Printed,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided

$1145 $1473 $1800
$1432 $1841 $2250
$1718 $2209 $2700
$2004 $2577 $3150
$2618 $3366 $4n4
$2945 $3786 $4628
$3272 $4207 $5142

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




FLAT
RECTANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES: K
« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions
Cover Options
Item w H Frame Top View Isometric View
FLATREC-5 5 5 $209 $195 $251 $307
FLATREC-6 6’ 3 $251 $234 $301 $368
FLATREC-8 8 3.5 $391 $365 $469 $573
FLATREC-I0 | 10° | 35 | $4s8 $456 $586 $716 Front View Side View
Height
FLATREC-2 | 12 | 35 | $586 $547 $703 $859 e
FLATREC-14 4’ 3.5 $684 $638 $820 $1003
FLATREC-16 16’ 4 $893 $833 $1071 $1309
FLATREC-18 18’ 4 $1004 $937 $1205 $1473 ° Width — @
FLATREC-20 20’ 4 $1116 $1042 $1339 $1637
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
* Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions
Cover Options
Item W H Frame
Front View
Top View
Height
_ FLATREC-C-5 5 & $276 $205 $263 $321
N I ‘ FLATREC-C-6 3 3 $331 $205 $316 $386
/ Arc Width ~ o !
° Width ® FLATREC-C-8 g | 35 $515 $205 $491 $600
FLATREC-C-10 0’ 3.5 $643 $205 $614 $750
o Side View
Isometric View FLATREC-C-12 12’ &5 $772 $205 $736 $900
—
FLATREC-C-14 14 3.5 $901 $205 $859 $1050
FLATREC-C-16 16’ 4’ $1176 $205 $1122 $1371
—=
FLATREC-C-18 18 4’ $1323 $205 $1262 $1543
FLATREC-C-20 20’ 4 $1470 $205 $1402 $1714

Note: Art templates available upon request.

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.



CONVEX
RECTANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Cover Options

Item w H Frame Fabric, Fabric, Top View Isometric View
Fabric, Printed, Printed,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Arc Width
FLATREC-X-5 5 & $276 $205 $263 $321
FLATREC-X-6 6’ 3 $331 $205 $316 $386
FLATREC-X-8 8’ SE5 $515 $205 $491 $600
FLATREC-X-10 | 10' | 35 | $643 $205 $614 $750 Front View Side View
Height
FLATREC-X-12 12 &5 $772 $205 $736 $900 9
FLATREC-X-14 14’ 3.5 $901 $205 $859 $1050
FLATREC-X-16 16’ 4’ $176 $205 $1122 $1371
FLATREC-X-18 | 18 4 $1323 $205 $1262 $1543 . Width °
FLATREC-X-20 20’ 4 $1470 $205 $1402 $1714
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
» Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
¢ Assembly Instructions
Cover Options
Item W% H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed,
Front View Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided
Height
Top View
FLATREC-R-5 5 3 $209 $195 $251 $307
FLATREC-R-6 6’ 3 $251 $234 $301 $368
i Width  ———@ FLATREC-R-8 8’ S5 $391 $365 $469 $573
FLATREC-R-10 10’ 3.5 $488 $456 $586 $716
Isometric View ) )
Side View FLATREC-R-12 | 120 | 35 $586 $547 $703 $859
FLATREC-R-14 4 3.5 $684 $638 $820 $1003
FLATREC-R-16 16’ 4 $893 $833 $1071 $1309
FLATREC-R-18 18 4 $1004 $937 $1205 $1473
FLATREC-R-20 20’ 4 $1116 $1042 $1339 $1637

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




TRIANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

» Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Item

TRIANGLE-5

TRIANGLE-6

TRIANGLE-8

TRIANGLE-10

TRIANGLE-12

TRIANGLE-14

TRIANGLE-16

TRIANGLE-18

TRIANGLE-20

w H Frame
& 5 $628
6’ 3 $753
8’ 515 $N72
10’ 3.5 $1465
12’ &5 $1758
14 3.5 $2051
16’ 4 $2678
18’ 4 $3013
20° 4 $3845

Top View

Fabric,
Unprinted

$586
$703
$1094
$1367
$1641
$1914
$2500
$2812
$3125

Top View

. Width .

TRIANGLE-R-5 5

Front View

Height

TRIANGLE-R-6

TRIANGLE-R-8

TRIANGLE-R-10

TRIANGLE-R-12

TRIANGLE-R-14

TRIANGLE-R-16

TRIANGLE-R-18

TRIANGLE-R-20

& — width —e

Cover Options

Fabric, Fabric, Isometric View
Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
$753 $921 $786 $879
$904 $1105 $1021 $1155
$1406 $1719 $1693 $1931 Front View
$1758 $2148 $2376 $2748 H““i
$2109 $2578 $3164 $3700 I ::‘ 11
$2461 $3008 $4056 $4785
$3214 $3928 $5297 $6250 Side View
$3616 $4419 $6428 $7633 \ ﬁ
$4018 $4910 $7663 $9151 ) |
TRIANGLE +
ROUNDED CORNERS
Custom Sizes Available
INCLUDES:
* Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves
* Assembly Instructions
Cover Options
H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
58 $628 $586 $753 $921 $786 $879
3 $753 $703 $904 $1105 $1021 $1155
&5 $172 $1094 $1406 $1719 $1693 $1931
3.5 $1465 $1367 $1758 $2148 $2376 $2748
85 $1758 $1641 $2109 $2578 $3164 $3700
3.5 $2051 $1914 $2461 $3008 $4056 $4785
4 $2678 $2500 $3214 $3928 $5297 $6250
4 $3013 $2812 $3616 $4419 $6428 $7633
4’ $3845 $3125 $4018 $4910 $7663 $9151

Note: Art templates available upon request.

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.



TAPERED

TRIANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

INCLUDES:

« Carrying Bag, Tools, Drop Cloth and Gloves

* Assembly Instructions

Top View

Cover Options
Iltem wW H Frame Fabric, Fabric,
Fabric, Printed, Printed, Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Single Sided Double Sided Unprinted Printed
TRIANGLE-T-8 8’ 3.5 $172 $1094 $1406 $1719 $1693 $1931
TRIANGLE-T-10 100 | 35 $1465 $1367 $1758 $2148 $2376 $2748
TRIANGLE-T-12 12’ 3.5 $1758 $1641 $2109 $2578 $3164 $3700 [
Width
TRIANGLE-T-14 4 3.5 $2051 $1914 $2461 $3008 $4056 $4785
TRIANGLE-T-16 16’ 4 $2678 $2500 $3214 $3928 $5297 $6250 Side View
TRIANGLE-T-18 18 4 $3013 $2812 $3616 $4419 $6428 $7633 Height
TRIANGLE-T-20 20 4 $3845 $3125 $4018 $4910 $7663 $9151 I C
Value Shapes are perfect when a budget-oriented
solution is needed. To reduce costs, Value Shapes are
made with a more economical fabric, a thinner wall,
1.25” aluminum tube and are not shock corded.
INCLUDED COMPONENTS
Durable Carrying Bag
Cover Options
Value bi ¢ H E
lameter rame : :
Triangle Fabric, Fa.br'c’ Fé.’br'c' Bottom, Bottom,
Unprinted Printed, Printed, Unprinted Printed
Single Sided Double Sided
VAL-TRI8 8 3 $678 $937 $1205 $1473 $1570 $1808
VAL-TRITO 10’ 3.5 $812 $1367 $1758 $2148 $2376 $2748

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




CUSTOM DISPLAY SHAPES

Available Sizes: 3’-20’

Contact us for a custom quote

Please call: 801-973-8929 ¢ Info@visiondoesit.com

FLAT OVAL __Topview

Custom Sizes Available Side View
Contact Us Front View

/// \\ Isometric View
/
\7

o 4.“ @

Top View Isometric View Front View CO N CAVE

.o Arc Width o

Height

(D) SQUARE
¢ Custom Sizes Available

” Contact Us

Side View

CONVEX SQUAR E Top Yiew Isometric View Front View

Height

Side View
) {
) \

Top View Isometric View WAV E PA N E L
« /;/::;\ \\Arc e . 5/" Custom Sizes Available
\;;% V/ \ Contact Us

%/ -~

Custom Sizes Available

Contact Us

Front View Side View

Height

N Width ° /—_

Note: Art templates available upon request.

*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.




Isometric View Front View

CONCAVE

Height
L] ‘“ “5,

TRIANGLE AR
Custom Sizes Available
Contact Us Side View

)|

/ \

Front View Isometric View Top View CO NVEX

Height : \ ) /;//’ Arc Width
T 7\ TRIANGLE

Custom Sizes Available

Contact Us

Side View

Height

RO U N D Top View Isometric View Front View Side View
TRIANGLE =

on Truss

Custom Sizes Available

Contact Us
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» SQUARE
Front View IsoViW Top View F U N N E L

o— Side Width —e

e

Custom Sizes Available

NL Contact Us

RXRIXRXN

XX

XXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

XX

XX

FOOTBALL

Custom Sizes Available Top View Front View Side View

Arc Width Height

Contact Us .« /.

Isometric View )
& ——— Width —@

\_///

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




ELLIPSE

Top View Isometric View Side View Front View Custom Sizes Available
Contact Us

A,m W‘dt,h .ﬂ. Height I
== i

&—— Width —e

Custom Sizes Available

Top View
CONE - . .
T~/ Side View Side View
s ’ \

Height

Contact Us
Isometric View Front View Top View TRAP EZO I D
L —7 Side View —_— Custom Sizes Available
I Contact Us
Height “\:‘\ ‘\‘:““
“‘:“:@“‘ Bottom
o ¢ Width I

3 SIDED Top View Front View Side View
PYRAMID LT

AN
AN
Custom Sizes Available I Height
Contact Us

Isometric View

‘7 FI’SO‘LZtW\:\jW B Top View Side View 4—8 I D E D
! e PYRAMID

Height

l Custom Sizes Available
Contact Us

Isometric View

Note: Art templates available upon request.
*Defective hardware will be replaced or repaired for the life of the product. Shipping costs are not covered under the warranty.




ACCESSORIES

Small Trolley Case Large Molded Case
Iltem Item
TRLCASE-SM $229 CASE-LG $960
Outer Dimensions Inner Dimensions Outer Dimensions Inner Dimensions
L W H L W H L W H L W H
39” 177 16” 32.5” 14” n.5” 67” 24> mn” 65” 22” 9.5”

Medium Molded Case Small Molded Case
Iltem Iltem
CASE-MD $819 CASE-SM $800
Outer Dimensions Inner Dimensions Outer Dimensions Inner Dimensions
L W H L W H L w H L W H
55” | 27.5” 1”7 53" | 255" 10” 54.5” 177 B35 | 53”7 15” 127

Hanging Rotator Hanging Rotator with Power Outlet
Iltem Item
ROTATOR $1250 ROTATOR-POW | $1450
+ 2 RPM + 2 RPM
+ 100lb. Carrying Capacity* + 100lb. Carrying Capacity*
*Up to 15'Overhead *Up to 15'0verhead
*Larger capacity rotor available *Larger capacity rotor available

Hanging Cables

Item

CABLES-<10 $450
- Single Point Fixed Harness - Structures < 10’diam / width CABLES->10 | $500

- Single Point Fixed Harness - Structures > 10’diam / width CAEILES=>25 | S50

« Single Point Fixed Hamess - Structures > 25'diam / width

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929




NEED TO OUTFIT YOUR TEAM?

We have your favorite brands! We’re ready to decorate you
apparel with embroidery, screen print, vinyl application, dye
sublimation, foil graphics, patches, badges and much more.

Embroidery &
Silkscreen

Custom
Apparel

LOOKING FOR UNIQUE GIVEAWAYS?

We have over 25,000 branded products available at VisionDoeslt.
com/Gifts. You’ll be certain to find the perfect items that will be
appreciated and kept. Shop online, discuss with your sales rep, or
contact us:

info@visiondoesit.com ¢« 801.973.8929

Office Supplies

] Outdoor & Sports
Electronics

Sweets &
Treats




HOW TO ORDER

CHOOSE A PRODUCT CONTACT US FOR
Review the catalog and select the DES'GN TEMPLATES

product(s) that meet your need and
best display your message.

If you have questions, need more information,
or to check on pricing and order time on these
products, reach out to your Sales Person or
Make sure you know your preferred email info@visiondoesit.com

size based on conference restrictions.

Questions? Please call: 801-973-8929

Availability and pricing are current at the time of printing. Products and prices are subject to change without notice and do
not account for tariffs or other surcharges. Contact Vision Graphics for up-to-date information.

DESIGN SERVICES

LET YOUR SIGNAGE STAND OUT!

Get results with great design!
Professional design reinforces your
brand and offers an exciting customer
experience. Our design team consistently
delivers beautiful, fun designs that
create a lasting impression and help

you generate new business.

Contact our design team to set up

a consultation on your next project!

info@visiondoesit.com

Contact Us: Info@visiondoesit.com | 801.973.8929
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